
Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 10.46°

Magnetic Field

Strength: 52373.1snT
Dip Angle: 65.79°

Date: 7/16/2010
Model: IGRF2005-10
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Vertical Section at 350.11° (1200 usft/in)

Top Gas (50' Radius)

9 5/8"

Start Build 3.00
120.00

Hold 14.06 Inclination
583.89

Start Drop -1.50

6357.23

Vertical
7285.00

TD at 9727.29

9535.00

Top of "G" Sand

Base of "G" Sand

Mesaverde

Cameo Coals

Rollins SS

Project: AP 20-06S-095W
Site: AP 21-20-695 Pad
Well: AP 523-17-695
Plan 2 29Aug13 kjs

Well Name: AP 523-17-695
Surface Location: AP 21-20-695 Pad

North American Datum 1983 , US State Plane 1983, Colorado Central Zone
Ground Elevation: 6909.00

+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1623295.84 2288335.15 39.51760 -108.02294 A10

KELLY BUSHING @ 6935.00usft (Nabors 573 (26' RKB) kjs)

ANNOTATIONS

TVD MD Inc Azi +N/-S +E/-W VSect Departure Annotation
120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.00
583.89 588.57 14.06 350.11 56.34 -9.82 57.19 57.19 Hold 14.06 Inclination

6357.23 6540.14 14.06 350.11 1480.45 -258.08 1502.77 1502.77 Start Drop -1.50
7285.00 7477.29 0.00 0.00 1593.13 -277.72 1617.16 1617.16 Vertical
7385.00 7577.29 0.00 0.00 1593.13 -277.72 1617.16 1617.16 Top Gas
9535.00 9727.29 0.00 0.00 1593.13 -277.72 1617.16 1617.16 TD at 9727.29



Standard Planning Report - Geographic

28 October, 2013

Plan: Plan 2 29Aug13 kjs

PICEANCE VLY NAD 83
AP 20-06S-095W

AP 21-20-695 Pad

AP 523-17-695 - Slot A10

Wellbore #1



IBM Global Services

Planning Report - Geographic

Well AP 523-17-695 - Slot A10Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6935.00usft (Nabors 

573 (26' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6935.00usft (Nabors 

573 (26' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:AP 20-06S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:AP 21-20-695 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:AP 523-17-695Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan 2 29Aug13 kjsDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

AP 20-06S-095W, Garfield County, CO, 20-06S-095W

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

AP 21-20-695 Pad

Map

-1.59 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,623,258.80 usft

2,288,342.20 usft

0.00 usft

39.51750

-108.02291

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

AP 523-17-695 - Slot A10

0.00 usft

0.00 usft

1,623,295.84 usft

2,288,335.15 usft

6,909.00 usftWellhead Elevation:0.00 usft

39.51760

-108.02294

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2005-10 7/16/2010 10.46 65.79 52,373

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan 2 29Aug13 kjs

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

350.110.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00120.000.000.00120.00

350.110.003.003.00-9.8256.34583.89350.1114.06588.57

0.000.000.000.00-258.081,480.456,357.23350.1114.066,540.14

180.000.00-1.501.50-277.721,593.137,285.000.000.007,477.29

0.000.000.000.00-277.721,593.137,385.000.000.007,577.29 Top Gas (50' Radius) AP 523-17-695

0.000.000.000.00-277.721,593.139,535.000.000.009,727.29
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IBM Global Services

Planning Report - Geographic

Well AP 523-17-695 - Slot A10Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6935.00usft (Nabors 

573 (26' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6935.00usft (Nabors 

573 (26' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:AP 20-06S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:AP 21-20-695 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:AP 523-17-695Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan 2 29Aug13 kjsDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,288,335.151,623,295.84 39.51760 -108.02294

120.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,288,335.151,623,295.84 39.51760 -108.02294

Start Build 3.00

500.00 11.40 497.50 37.12 -6.47350.11 2,288,329.711,623,333.12 39.51770 -108.02297

588.57 14.06 583.89 56.34 -9.82350.11 2,288,326.901,623,352.43 39.51775 -108.02298

Hold 14.06 Inclination

1,000.00 14.06 982.99 154.79 -26.98350.11 2,288,312.481,623,451.31 39.51802 -108.02304

1,073.00 14.06 1,053.81 172.26 -30.03350.11 2,288,309.921,623,468.86 39.51807 -108.02305

9 5/8"

1,500.00 14.06 1,468.02 274.43 -47.84350.11 2,288,294.951,623,571.48 39.51835 -108.02311

2,000.00 14.06 1,953.05 394.07 -68.70350.11 2,288,277.431,623,691.65 39.51868 -108.02319

2,500.00 14.06 2,438.07 513.71 -89.55350.11 2,288,259.901,623,811.82 39.51901 -108.02326

3,000.00 14.06 2,923.10 633.35 -110.41350.11 2,288,242.381,623,931.99 39.51934 -108.02333

3,500.00 14.06 3,408.13 753.00 -131.26350.11 2,288,224.851,624,052.16 39.51966 -108.02341

3,873.04 14.06 3,770.00 842.26 -146.82350.11 2,288,211.781,624,141.82 39.51991 -108.02346

Top of "G" Sand

3,976.13 14.06 3,870.00 866.93 -151.12350.11 2,288,208.161,624,166.59 39.51998 -108.02348

Base of "G" Sand

4,000.00 14.06 3,893.15 872.64 -152.12350.11 2,288,207.331,624,172.33 39.51999 -108.02348

4,500.00 14.06 4,378.18 992.28 -172.98350.11 2,288,189.801,624,292.50 39.52032 -108.02356

5,000.00 14.06 4,863.21 1,111.92 -193.83350.11 2,288,172.271,624,412.67 39.52065 -108.02363

5,500.00 14.06 5,348.23 1,231.56 -214.69350.11 2,288,154.751,624,532.84 39.52098 -108.02370

6,000.00 14.06 5,833.26 1,351.20 -235.55350.11 2,288,137.221,624,653.01 39.52131 -108.02378

6,146.11 14.06 5,975.00 1,386.16 -241.64350.11 2,288,132.101,624,688.12 39.52140 -108.02380

Mesaverde

6,500.00 14.06 6,318.29 1,470.84 -256.40350.11 2,288,119.701,624,773.18 39.52164 -108.02385

6,540.14 14.06 6,357.23 1,480.45 -258.08350.11 2,288,118.291,624,782.82 39.52166 -108.02386

Start Drop -1.50

7,000.00 7.16 6,808.95 1,563.80 -272.61350.11 2,288,106.081,624,866.54 39.52189 -108.02391

7,477.29 0.00 7,285.00 1,593.13 -277.720.00 2,288,101.791,624,896.01 39.52197 -108.02393

Vertical

7,500.00 0.00 7,307.71 1,593.13 -277.720.00 2,288,101.791,624,896.01 39.52197 -108.02393

7,577.29 0.00 7,385.00 1,593.13 -277.720.00 2,288,101.791,624,896.01 39.52197 -108.02393

Top Gas - Approx. Top Gas

8,000.00 0.00 7,807.71 1,593.13 -277.720.00 2,288,101.791,624,896.01 39.52197 -108.02393

8,500.00 0.00 8,307.71 1,593.13 -277.720.00 2,288,101.791,624,896.01 39.52197 -108.02393

8,867.29 0.00 8,675.00 1,593.13 -277.720.00 2,288,101.791,624,896.01 39.52197 -108.02393

Cameo Coals

9,000.00 0.00 8,807.71 1,593.13 -277.720.00 2,288,101.791,624,896.01 39.52197 -108.02393

9,500.00 0.00 9,307.71 1,593.13 -277.720.00 2,288,101.791,624,896.01 39.52197 -108.02393

9,577.29 0.00 9,385.00 1,593.13 -277.720.00 2,288,101.791,624,896.01 39.52197 -108.02393

Rollins SS

9,727.29 0.00 9,535.00 1,593.13 -277.720.00 2,288,101.791,624,896.01 39.52197 -108.02393

TD at 9727.29
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Planning Report - Geographic

Well AP 523-17-695 - Slot A10Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6935.00usft (Nabors 

573 (26' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6935.00usft (Nabors 

573 (26' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:AP 20-06S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:AP 21-20-695 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:AP 523-17-695Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan 2 29Aug13 kjsDesign:

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

Top Gas (50' Radius) AP 523-17-695 7,385.00 1,624,896.01 2,288,101.791,593.13 -277.720.00 0.00 39.52197 -108.02393

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"1,053.811,073.00 9.625 12.250

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

3,873.04 Top of "G" Sand3,770.00

3,976.13 Base of "G" Sand3,870.00

6,146.11 Mesaverde5,975.00

7,577.29 Approx. Top Gas7,385.00

8,867.29 Cameo Coals8,675.00

9,577.29 Rollins SS9,385.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.00

588.57 583.89 56.34 -9.82 Hold 14.06 Inclination

6,540.14 6,357.23 1,480.45 -258.08 Start Drop -1.50

7,477.29 7,285.00 1,593.13 -277.72 Vertical

7,577.29 7,385.00 1,593.13 -277.72 Top Gas

9,727.29 9,535.00 1,593.13 -277.72 TD at 9727.29
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